809
K
Standard Hydraulic Power Units
Power Packages
Energy-Saving Hydraulic Units and Controllers
Standard Hydraulic Power Units AC Servo Motor Driven
Hydraulic Pump Control System
Energy-Saving Control System for

displacement vane pump.
■ Specifications
■ Model Number Designation
■ Power Consumption at Full Cut-Off Pressure
Model Numbers
3.5   (510)
7.0 (1020)
3.5   (510)
7.0 (1020)
0.75 kW: 43 (94.8)
1.5 kW: 49 (108)
2.2 kW: 56 (123)
Max. Operating
Pressure
MPa (PSI)
Setting Range of Rotation
Speed at Max. Discharge
r/min
1500 – 1800
Mass
(Does not included
hydraulic fluid)
kg (lbs.)
E–YM8–A–2–*–30
E–YM8–B–2–*–30
E–YM16–A–2–*–30
E–YM16–A–2–*–30
8: 8.6 cm3/rev
     (.525 cu.in./rev)
16: 15.6 cm3/rev
       (.952 cu.in./rev)
2: 20 L
    (5.3 Gal.)
2: 20 L
    (5.3 Gal.)
A: 1.75–3.5 MPa
     (255–510 PSI)
B: 3.5–7.0 MPa
     (510–1020 PSI)
0.75: 0.75 kW (1 HP) × 4P
1.5: 1.5 kW (2 HP) × 4P
0.75: 0.75 kW (1 HP) × 4P
1.5: 1.5 kW (2 HP) × 4P
1.5: 1.5 kW (2 HP) × 4P
2.2: 2.2 kW (3 HP) × 4P
30
E–YM: Compact
Energy-Saving
Hydraulic Unit
YM-e Pack
Series Number
E–YM 8 –2 –0.75 -30–A
Geometric Displacement
Reservoir
CapacityPressure Adj. Range Electric Motor Design Number
A: 1.75–3.5 MPa
     (255–510 PSI)
B: 3.5–7.0 MPa
     (510–1020 PSI)
0.9
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 MPa
PSI
 Standard <YM Pack>

● Volume Reduced 50 % (Compared to YP Pack)
● Mass Reduced 30 % (Compared to YP Pack)
■ Model Number Designation
YF10 - B - 1 - 1.5 - H - ✽ ✽ - ✽ - 20 ✽
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Geometric Displacement
2 Pressure Adjustment Range
3 Reservoir Capacity
4 Electric Motor
5 Base Block Size……5:005, 1:01
6 No. of Base Block Stations
1: 1 Station,  2: 2 Stations,  3: 3 Stations
7 Options
M: Magnet Filter,  L: Level Sensor
P: Pressure Sensor,  T: Thermo Sensor
8 Design Standards
None: Japanese Standard “JIS”
950: N. American Design Standard
■ Space-Saving & Low Noise Type Hydraulic Power Units <YF Pack>
The Keywords are Cubic Structure
Energy-Saving & Low Oil Temperature Rise
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
°C°F
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
Time  min
Suction Oil Temperature
Room Temperature
Noise Level 53 dB (A) & Low Vibration
0 4 8 12 16
65
60
55
50
45
Full Cut-Off
0 500 1000 1500 2000
Pressure
N
oi
se
 L
ev
el
 d
B
(A
)
Full Flow
PSI
MPa
M
O
M
P T Dr
Graphic Symbol
Consult Yuken when detailed material such as dimensions figures is required.